
O/O Principal 

Time - 10.30 AM TO 2. PM 
Course 

B.SC All Hons & Program 

All the 6th semester students of BA./B.Sc./B.Com are hereby informed to submit the Alumni 
Association Form with 6th Semester Payment Receipt & Student Feedback Form through online 
(College Portal) and submit the documents at the time of receipt of their Marks Sheets 2025. 

B.A Hons (BENGALI, ENGLISH) 

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya 

B.COM All Hons 
B.A Hons (ECONOMICS, GEOGRAPHY, SOCIOLOGY) 

B.COM PROGRAMM 

B.A Hons (POLITICAL SCIENCE, HISTORY) 

ROLL NUM 
256052418494 TO 256052418618 

SURYA SEN COLONY, BLOCK-B 
P.O. SILIGURI TOWN, SILIGURI � 734004 

256052418619 TO 256052418939 

B.A PROGRAMM 

ROLL NUM 
256052 417623 TO 256052417822 
256052417823 TO 256052418022 
256052418023 TO 256052418222 

256052418223 TO 256052418459 

NOTICE 

2) 6th Semester Payment Receipt 
3) Student Feedback Form (online). 
4)Admit Card 

Date 

WEBSITE -https://suryasencollege.org,.in/new_2020_Alumni_onlineReg.php 

09/09/25 
09/09/25 
09/09/25 
10/09/25 
10/09/25 

10/09/2025 
11/09/2025 

11/09/2025 
12/09/2025 
12/09/2025 

Documents required:- 1) ALUMNI ASSOCIATION FORM (ONLINE DOVWNLOAD COPY) 

13/09/2025 

Date-08/09/2025 

https://suryasencollege.org.in/new _2020 _onlinefeedback student,php 

Counter 

PRNCA 

PRINONPAYA SURYA SENMAHA N 
ScVAvdyalaya 
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